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Position
Field Superintendent

Asst. Superintendent

Dist. Maint. Supervisor

Meter Supervisor
Utility Crew Leader
Warehouseperson
Lake Patrol

Utility Crew Leader
Utility Crew Leader
Meter Serviceperson
Mechanic

Meter Serviceperson
Utility Worker |
Utility Worker |
Utility Crew Leader
Utility Worker Il
Seasonal Lake Patrol
Temporary Laborer
Temporary Laborer
Temporary Laborer
Temporary Laborer
Temporary Laborer
Temporary Laborer
Temporary Laborer
Temporary Laborer

Temporary Laborer

Other Positions Held Special District

Paradise Irrigation District
Paradise Irrigation District
Paradise Irrigation District
Paradise Irrigation District
Paradise Irrigation District
Paradise Irrigation District
Paradise Irrigation District
Paradise Irrigation District
Paradise Irrigation District
Paradise Irrigation District
Paradise Irrigation District
Paradise Irrigation District
Paradise Irrigation District
Paradise Irrigation District
Paradise Irrigation District
Paradise Irrigation District
Paradise Irrigation District
Paradise Irrigation District
Paradise Irrigation District
Paradise Irrigation District
Paradise Irrigation District
Paradise Irrigation District
Paradise Irrigation District
Paradise Irrigation District
Paradise Irrigation District

Paradise Irrigation District

Department

Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution

Transmission & Distribution

Total Wages

$93,999
$73,589
$65,638
$58,402
$52,745
$52,104
$51,687
$51,479
$50,322
$49,309
$41,916
$41,589
$36,922
$35,742
$27,215
$26,653
$16,518
$11,597
$10,146

$9,359

$8,207

$2,082

$1,912

$1,727

$1,727

$1,727



