	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Field Superintendent		Paradise Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$93,999
2.	Asst. Superintendent		Paradise Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$73,589
3.	Dist. Maint. Supervisor		Paradise Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$65,638
4.	Meter Supervisor		Paradise Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$58,402
5.	Utility Crew Leader		Paradise Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$52,745
6.	Warehouseperson		Paradise Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$52,104
7.	Lake Patrol		Paradise Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$51,687
8.	Utility Crew Leader		Paradise Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$51,479
9.	Utility Crew Leader		Paradise Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$50,322
10.	Meter Serviceperson		Paradise Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$49,309
11.	Mechanic		Paradise Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$41,916
12.	Meter Serviceperson		Paradise Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$41,589
13.	Utility Worker I		Paradise Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$36,922
14.	Utility Worker I		Paradise Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$35,742
15.	Utility Crew Leader		Paradise Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$27,215
16.	Utility Worker II		Paradise Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$26,653
17.	Seasonal Lake Patrol		Paradise Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$16,518
18.	Temporary Laborer		Paradise Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$11,597
19.	Temporary Laborer		Paradise Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$10,146
20.	Temporary Laborer		Paradise Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$9,359
21.	Temporary Laborer		Paradise Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$8,207
22.	Temporary Laborer		Paradise Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$2,082
23.	Temporary Laborer		Paradise Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$1,912
24.	Temporary Laborer		Paradise Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$1,727
25.	Temporary Laborer		Paradise Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$1,727
26.	Temporary Laborer		Paradise Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$1,727